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47-142620-000
47-244922-004
47-243071-004
47-243071-000
47-142615-000

47-142617-000
47-142621-000
53-200871-000
47-142616-000
68-100159-000
47-862825-000
47-142614-000
47-142619-000
68-100050-000
53-860691-000
57-861526-000

N.A.
R.O.

N.A.

N.A.

Description

R.H. Side Function Solenoid and Switches Cable Assembly
Table Switch and Harness Cable Assembly

Rear Box Control with Cable Assembly

Rear Box Control with Cable Assembly

Table Motor Cable Assembly

L.H. Pin Light Power Cable Assembly

Sweep Motor Cable Assembly

L.H. Function Solenoid and Switches Cable Assembly
Masking Unit Control Cable Assembly

Elevator Motor Cable Assembly

Manager’s Lane Control Cable Assembly

Ball Lift Adapter Cable

Ball Accelerator Cable Assembly

Foul and Optical Trigger Cable

Player Control Station Cable Assembly

Lane (to Ball Lift) Cable Assembly

Frameworx Primary to Consolidated Box LAN Cable

N.A. = No Longer Available

NOTE: See page 5F for Setting Table Cable Assembly for GS-X and Above (Machine

Series 424 and Above)
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